
MONTY TECH 

ATHLETIC CALENDAR 

2021 – 2022 

DAY DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 

 
Monday 8/9/21 Monty Tech Fall Coaches Meeting 4:00 p.m. Rm. 650 

Thursday 8/12/21 Fall - “Meet the Coaches Night” 6:00 p.m. Auditorium 

Friday 8/20/21 Football – Conditioning 4:00 – 6:00 Athletic Field 

Monday 8/23/21 All Fall Sports Start Check Fall Athletic 
   Newsletter Facilities 
                                                                  (available in July) 
 
Wednesday 10/21/21 Winter Sport Sign-Ups On-Line Monty Tech Home Page 
 Thru – November 9                   
 
Tuesday 11/2/21 Monty Tech Winter Coaches 5:00 p.m. Rm. 650 
  Meeting 
 
Tuesday 11/9/21 Winter - “Meet the Coaches Night” 6:00 p.m. Auditorium 
 
Wednesday 11/17/21 Fall Awards Night – Boys Soccer 6:00 p.m. Café/Auditorium 
                                         Girls Soccer 
                                         Cross-Country 
   Golf 
   Field Hockey 
   Girls Volleyball 
 

AWARD NIGHTS MAY BE IN A GROUP OR SEPARATED BY TEAMS, IF THEY CHOOSE 
TO DO SO 
      
Monday 11/29/21 Winter Sports Start TBA Athletic  
    Facilities 
 
Friday 12/3/21 Fall Awards Night – Football 6:30 Café/Auditorium 
                                         Cheerleading 
 
Wednesday 2/18/22 Spring Sport Sign-Ups On-Line Monty Tech Home Page 
 Thru – March 9  



Monday 3/7/22 Monty Tech Spring Coaches  5:00 p.m. Rm. 650 
  Meeting 
 
Thursday 3/10/22 Spring - “Meet the Coaches Night” 6:00 p.m. Auditorium 
 
Friday 3/11/22 Winter Awards Night - 6:00 p.m. Café/Auditorium 
 
  Boys Basketball 
  Girls Basketball 
  Ice Hockey  
  Swimming 
  Wrestling 
  Indoor Track & Field (Boys and Girls) 
  Cheerleading 
 

AWARD NIGHTS MAY BE IN A GROUP OR SEPARATED BY TEAMS, IF THEY CHOOSE 
TO DO SO 
 
Monday 3/21/22 Spring Sports Start TBA Athletic  
    Facilities 
 
Wednesday 6/1/22 Fall Sport Sign-Ups On-Line Monty Tech Home Page 
 Thru – August 5 
 
Thursday 6/9/22 Spring Sports Awards Night 6:00 p.m. Café/Auditorium 
 
  Baseball 
  Softball  
  Boys Track & Field 
  Girls Track & Field 
  Boys Lacrosse 
  Girls Lacrosse 
 
 

AWARD NIGHTS MAY BE IN A GROUP OR SEPARATED BY TEAMS, IF THEY CHOOSE 
TO DO SO. 
 
 
 

DATES AND TIMES MAY CHANGE DUE TO CONFLICTS!! 
CHECK NEW CALENDAR ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER “ATHLETICS” 
   
 


